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CompWest Top 10

Fourth Quarter 2021

Northern California and Central Valley

5432
5446
2585
2806
0042
5484
8232
8827
8389
9008

Carpentry — Including The Installation Of

Wallboard Application NOC

Laundry Noc

Door, Sash Or Window Mfg — Wood

Landscape Gardening & Drivers

Plastering Or Stucco Work

Lumberyard New Materials Only: All Other Employees & Yard, Warehouse, Drivers
Homemaker Services — All Employees

Automobile Or Truck Repair Garages

Janitorial Services — By Contractors

Southern California

8827
8018
8804
8829
8834
9008
9050
5146
5140
5187

Homemaker Services — All Employees

Store: Wholesale Noc

Alcoholic and Drug Recovery Homes

Convalescent Or Nursing Home-All Employees

Physicians — All Employees Including Clerical Office Employees NPD
Janitorial Services — By Contractors

Hotels Or Motels

Cabinets Or Fixtures

Eletrical Wiring — Within Buildings

Plumbing Noc

Class codes are listed in descending order by new business count.

CompWest Insurance Company is a member of AF Group. Insurance policies may be issued by any of the following companies within AF Group:

Accident Fund Insurance Company of America, Accident Fund National Insurance Company, Accident Fund General Insurance Company, United Wisconsin Insurance Company, Third Coast Insurance Company or CompWest Insurance Company.



