CompWest Top 10

Fourth Quarter 2021

Northern California and Central Valley		
5432	Carpentry – Including The Installation Of	
5446	Wallboard Application NOC	
2585	Laundry Noc	
2806	Door, Sash Or Window Mfg – Wood	
0042	Landscape Gardening & Drivers	
5484	Plastering Or Stucco Work	
8232	Lumberyard New Materials Only: All Other Employees & Yard, Warehouse, Drivers	
8827	Homemaker Services – All Employees	
8389	Automobile Or Truck Repair Garages	
9008	Janitorial Services – By Contractors	

Southern California	
8827	Homemaker Services – All Employees
8018	Store: Wholesale Noc
8804	Alcoholic and Drug Recovery Homes
8829	Convalescent Or Nursing Home-All Employees
8834	Physicians – All Employees Including Clerical Office Employees NPD
9008	Janitorial Services – By Contractors
9050	Hotels Or Motels
5146	Cabinets Or Fixtures
5140	Eletrical Wiring – Within Buildings
5187	Plumbing Noc

Class codes are listed in descending order by new business count.